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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

11/10/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $20.52 - $37,411.30 -

11/07/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.22 - $37,431.82 -

11/07/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.09 - $37,432.04 -

11/07/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $22.15 - $37,432.13 -

11/07/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $8.52 - $37,454.28 -

11/05/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.22 - $37,462.80 -

11/05/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $4.48 - $37,463.02 -

11/05/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.53 - $37,467.50 -

11/05/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.67 - $37,468.03 -

11/05/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.29 - $37,468.70 -

11/05/2014 GORDON INN Non Check - $448.09 - $37,468.99 -

11/05/2014 DR. PHILIP KAPLAN Non Check - $52.94 - $37,917.08 -

11/05/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $67.17 - $37,970.02 -

11/05/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $29.09 - $38,037.19 -

11/04/2014 SUPER PHARM Non Check - $21.63 - $38,066.28 -

11/04/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.39 - $38,087.91 -

11/04/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $38.86 - $38,088.30 -
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